

Amberkar

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CORAM : MILIND N. JADHAV, J.

DATE : JANUARY 20, 2025

P. C.:

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to future dates as follows:-

Seria No(s).	Adjourned Date
35, 37, 41, 42, 44 to 46, 48 to 51, 54 to 56, 59, 60, 62 & 64 to 70	20nd February 2025
71 to 79, 81 to 84, 86 to 92, 95 to 102 and 104 to 111	21st February 2025

2. In the meanwhile, ad-interim / interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue.

Amberkar

[MILIND N. JADHAV, J.]

RAVINDRA
MOHAN
AMBERKAR

Digitally signed
by RAVINDRA
MOHAN
AMBERKAR
Date:
2025.01.20
19:19:12
+0530